Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
Compact Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
Introduction
Anritsu introduces its next generation compact handheld Spectrum Analyzers to meet the needs for portability.
Whether it is for spectrum monitoring, broadcast proofing, interference analysis, RF and microwave measurements, or
Wi-Fi and wireless network measurements, the Spectrum Master is the ideal instrument for making fast and reliable

Connections Connect to PC using USB
10 of 16 PN: 11410-00597  Rev. K MS2711E TDS
Ordering Information Spectrum Master™ MS2711E
Ordering Information – Options
Standard Accessories (Included with instrument)
MS2711E Description
9 kHz to 3 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2711E-0008 Preamplifier
MS2711E-0020 Tracking Generator
MS2711E-0031 GPS Receiver (requires Antenna)
MS2711E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires External Power Sensor)
MS2711E-0029 Power Meter
MS2711E-0025 Interference Analyzer (Option 0031 recommended)
MS2711E-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2711E-0444 EMF Measurements (requires Anritsu Isotropic Antenna)
MS2711E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
MS2711E-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994)
MS2711E-0099 Premium Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994) plus printed test data
Part Number Description
10920-00060 Handheld Instruments Documentation Disc
2300-577 Anritsu Software Tool Box for Handheld RF Instruments Disc
2000-1654-R Soft Carrying Case

12 of 16 PN: 11410-00597  Rev. K MS2711E TDS
Ordering Information Spectrum Master™ MS2711E
Optional Accessories
Directional Antennas
Portable Antennas
Isotropic Antenna
Mag Mount Broadband Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1411-R 822 MHz to 900 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd. Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1659-R 698 MHz to 787 MHz, N(f), 8 dBd, Yagi
2000-1660-R 1425 MHz to 1535 MHz, N(f), 12.2 dBd, Yagi
2000-1715-R Directional Antenna, 698 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), gain of 2 dBi to
10 dBi, typical
2000-1726-R Antenna, 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(f), 12 dBd, Yagi
2000-1747-R Antenna, Log Periodic, 300 MHz to 5000 MHz, N(f), 5.1 dBi,
typical
2000-1748-R Antenna, Log Periodic, 1 GHz to 18 GHz, N(f), 6 dBi, typical
2000-1777-R Portable Directional Antenna, 9 kHz to 20 MHz, N(f)
2000-1778-R Portable Directional Antenna, 20 MHz to 200 MHz, N(f)
2000-1779-R Portable Directional Antenna, 200 MHz to 500 MHz, N(f)
Part Number Description
2000-1200-R 806 MHz to 866 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1473-R 870 MHz to 960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035-R 896 MHz to 941 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1030-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz and 2110 MHz to 2170 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1032-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1361-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, 5000 MHz to 6000 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1636-R Antenna Kit (Consists of: 2000-1030-R, 2000-1031-R, 2000-1032-R,
2000-1200-R, 2000-1035-R, 2000-1361-R, and carrying pouch)
2000-1751-R TE Dipole, 698-960/1710-2170/2500-2700 MHz, SMA(m), 2 dBi, typical,
50 W
Part Number Description
2000-1791-R Isotropic Antenna, 700 MHz to 6000 MHz, N(m)
Part Number Description
2000-1647-R Cable 1: 698 MHz to 1200 MHz 2 dBi peak gain, 1700 MHz to 2700 MHz
5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω 10 ft
Cable 2: 3000 MHz to 6000 MHz 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 3: GPS 26 dB gain, SMA(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1645-R 694 MHz to 894 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, 1700 MHz to 2700 MHz 3 dBi peak
gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1646-R 750 MHz to 1250 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, 1650 MHz to 2000 MHz 5 dBi
peak gain, 2100 MHz to 2700 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1648-R 1700 MHz to 6000 MHz 3 dBi peak gain,N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Spectrum Master™ MS2711E Ordering Information
MS2711E TDS PN: 11410-00597  Rev. K 13 of 16
Optional Accessories (Continued)
Filters
Attenuators
Part Number Description
1030-114-R 806 MHz to 869 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-109-R 824 MHz to 849 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-110-R 880 MHz to 915 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-111-R 1850 MHz to 1910 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-112-R 2400 MHz to 2484 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-105-R 890 MHz to 915 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-106-R 1710 MHz to 1790 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-107-R 1910 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-149-R High Pass, 150 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-150-R High Pass, 400 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-151-R High Pass, 700 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-152-R Low Pass, 200 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-153-R Low Pass, 550 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-155-R 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-178-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-179-R 777 MHz to 798 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-180-R 2500 MHz to 2570 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1684-R 791 MHz to 821 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1734-R Bandpass Filter, 699 MHz to 715 MHz, N(m) and N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1735-R Bandpass Filter, 776 MHz to 788 MHz, N(m) and N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1736-R Bandpass Filter, 815 MHz to 850 MHz, N(m) and N(f), 50 Ω

1010-128-R 40 dB, 150 W, DC to 3 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
14 of 16 PN: 11410-00597  Rev. K MS2711E TDS
Ordering Information Spectrum Master™ MS2711E
Optional Accessories (Continued)
Phase-Stable Test Port Cables, Armored w/ Reinforced Grip (Recommended for cable & antenna line sweep applications)
Phase-Stable Test Port Cables, Armored (Recommended for use with tightly spaced connectors and other general purpose applications)
Adapters
Precision Adapters
Miscellaneous Accessories
Part Number Description
15RNFN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15RDFN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 50 Ω
15RDN50-1.5-R 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 50 Ω
15RNFN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15RDFN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 50 Ω
15RDN50-3.0-R 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 50 Ω
Part Number Description
15NNF50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15NN50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
15NDF50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 50 Ω
15ND50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 50 Ω
15NNF50-3.0C 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15NN50-3.0C 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
15NNF50-5.0C 5.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15NN50-5.0C 5.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
Part Number Description
1091-26-R SMA(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-27-R SMA(f) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-80-R SMA(m) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω